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2 404

Deduction For -

Under floor

Below Plinth Beam W

Tapperd portion

Columns

Plinth Beam -

SW

Step

Lintel Bean --

Columns

Below Plinth Beam LB

Columns

Columns

SW

Step

Hall
varandaha

Deduction

Colunns

4/6{1.0'+.4'+4[(1.0+.4)2]'}=0.208

Column footing

Column up to P/B

long wall
Cross wall

Main Column up to slab (Ht = 3 60+ 90 M)

lonp wall
CIoSs wall

I3

1

I| 2

1|2

1

1|1

9

I3

19 1,20

2

1

1|9 1.20

1|3

2

2

9

1.20

6.40
4.20 0.30

1,50

1.80 0.30

0.30

1.50

6.00
6.00

1.20

1.20

6.40 0.30
4.20 0.30
1.80 0.30

1.00

0.20

6.40
4 20

I.80

0 20

6 40

I.20

4 20

0.30

I 80

6 0

0.60

0.20

1.20

0.60

4.20
1.80

0.30

l.00

0.40

0.20
0.20

0 20

0 40

0 20

0 20

50

0.30
0.30

0.30
0.10

Total =

0.30

NIT=

0.10

Total =

0.15
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10

0.10
0. 10

T=

0.10

0.20

0 208

0 95

0 30

0.30
0 30

19.44

4 S0

1.73

0.76
0.32
0.09

22.34
0. 16

22,18

1.30

1.30

1.94

0.58
0.25
0.11
0.09

Total = 7.33

2.52
2.16
7.65

0.32

1.80

1.87

0.68

0.50
0.22

3.24

0 77
0 34

247.70

S26.70

ifr

5493.00

682.60

3430.4o 25131.l104



5.0 430

6 42

Column in ./Beam

Plinth Beam -

Chhaja

lColum in Top Beam

\noltor
Slab

Column footing

column stern up to PIB level

|Top Beam -

Main slab

Mid slab beam

Slab

Deduction

Column above P/B to top slab

Mid Slab Beam

Deduction

Long wall

Cross wall

Lintel Beam
long walI

Cross wall

Front

Back

long walI
Cross wall

Ventilator Chhajja

Hall

Varandaha

Slab projection

Column in L /Beam

Slab Side

Cotuun in lep iBeam

2

2

2 2

2

2

23 640

2

9

29
2 2

2

2 2

2

2 2

7 00

2 L.80

0 20

2

0 20

4.20

6 40

4,20

L.80

640
7,60

6.40

7.60

L.80

6.40

7.30

6 00
4.20

7 00

2 6 60

|| 27 20

7 20

0 20

0 20

21 02

0 40

4 20 0,20

0

0.40

1.00

0 20

0.40

0.20

0.40

6,00 4.20

0.60

0.60

0.45

1.80

0.40

0 12

0.30

(0 40

0.30

T=

0.20

0.40

6.40 0.20 0.40

T=
N/T=

0.20
0.95
0.95

0.30
0.30
0.30

Total

4.50

4.50

0,20

0.20

0.20 0,40

0.20

0.08

0.08

0.40

0,08

0.12

Total

0 20
0 20

0 40

6 05
0 34

20.306

0.14

0.29
0.43

19.874 4827 60| 95945 65

7.20

342
6.84

11.52
S,04

2.16
36.18 uf

16.20

32.40

23,04

3.36

1.44

3.84
0.61

3.84

0.61

3.07

I.34

0.58

2.88

0.58

25,20

10.80

6.72

4.20
3 96

3.26

I4794

0 7)

288 30 10430.69
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10

( o)

J2

( o)

401

404

1283

Below Plinth Bean

|Diduction for Column

UB

SW

Step

Main Bulding -(Ht= 3.60-0.20-0.40=3.0 M)

ITR G00x600

Parapet Wall

Deduction for opening

LW
SW

Column
D

W

Room
Varandaha

Hall
Varandaha

1

2

1

2

)

3

2

I2

9

2

1

6 40

4 20
I 80

I.50

1.50

I50

020

640
4.20
1,80

6.40
640

0.20
J.20
1.00
L.00
0.90

6.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

) 20

0 20
020

0 90

0,60

0 30

0 30

020
0.20
0.20
0.20
0 20

0.20
0.20
0 20
0.20
0.20

(-)

4.20

1.80

4.20
L80

O50

0 S0

0 20

020

0 20

0 50
Total

3.00
3.00
3.00
0.90
0 90
T=

3.90
2. 10
I.20

L20

0.20

Total
NIT =

0.20
0.20

Total =

0.30
0.30

Total

àfzgS CR (0 03 ufTgrT pH yri vÌ<5TI) 5if q 1:4 (1 z1r, 4 )

I.92

0.84

036

0.27

0.18

0.09

3.66

0.27
3.39

I1.52
5.04
2.16
2.30
2,30

23.33

1.40
1.0]
0.96
0.72
0.14
4.24
19.09

5.04
2. 16

7.20

7.56
3.24
10.80

3596.00 12190.44

. 3877.50

|. 87.60

.
$26. 70

74029.23

630.72

S688.36



14| 1009

15

902

16

1007
()

Dea tion

14.51

|Angle-iron frames

Outer

Inside -

Dwr

D -(0.20x2.10)

W - (1.Ox1.20 )

|Deductionfor open

(1.0x1.20)

V- (0 90 x 0.20 )

Up to P/B level- L/Wall

From P/B level to top slab

W

Room

Use 40x40x05 mrm angle for Door Frame

Varandaha

Deduction
-

D

X/ wall

L/Wall
X/Wall

| 2

4

Wall

2 6.40

2

2

2

3

1|2

20

1|2

| 2

6.80

6.40

6.80

1.20

1,00

1.00

0.90

6.00
4.20
6.00
1.80

1| 1.20

620

7 00

5.00

49 0 Kgnos

0.60

30.0 Kg/nos

0.60

4.50

4.50

(A)

0 20

fotal

0.20

NIQIy

Kg/nos

80

0 0

Kg/nos

Total =

Total

2.10
1.20

1.20

0.20

t=
NT =

3.60
3.60
3.60

PWD / Providing and applying 2 mm thick ready mix exteriror grade putty

(manufacturcd witlh cow dung processing) on wallsto make the

|surface smooth and eve.

3.60
(=

Oty Sanme As ltem no- 14

Oty Same As ltem no - 15

Celling|600 4 20

2.10
Total =

46 |7

0 48

45.69 jq

124 00

196 00

90 00

20,00

430.00 j T

7.68

8.16

5760
61 20

134.64

2.52

4 80

3.60

0.72

11.64
123.00 qf

43.20
30.24
43.20
12.96

129.60
2.52
127 O8 t

123 00

127 08

25 20

1080

4 20

I409 00| 64377 21

133 60

150.70

128.50

57448 00

18536.1

16329.78

9714 21



191 1333

21

145a 1 |Oni work lwo o rane coats applcdfa I 43 Itr 10som

1335

|416

h incudny clcati wadxg of sutxe ete nplct with

Qty sarne a nncr plstcr As itten no-14

sja)

V

For plinth protection work

Plinth (LW)

(SW)

. Ul. 6,.2K.jq/t¢5.25::5:2o2?

4

2

2

120

100

I00

0 90

760
6 80

Black Board 1 2 1.80

2 10

L20

1.20

0 20

0 50

0 50

2 20

330

I00

L00
Total

0.15
0.15

T=

0.90

T=

Say Rs =

123 00 qf 9

S S4

1S 84

360

0.72
25 70 qf

2.280
2.040

4.320

3.240

3.240

8.07 Lakh

79 00

167 30

971700

4300.28

4550 90 19659.89

NT =

262.70 8S1.15
TOTAL 688500 84

6000.00

45000.00

18500 00

34425.0-4

S07426.00


